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Add a layer of

charm

and
CREATED elegance to
WITHTALENT your decor

with

our designs




www.woodstock.co.in



. INTERACTIVE
INDEX

Please click on the Sample beside the
to scroll to the specific finish page:

CLICK HERE

Click on the Home button to return back
to the Finish Index.

Alluring



1. Open downloaded e-PDF on any device.

2. Browse through our entire collection right
on your fingertips.

3. Like a product or design? Click anywhere on the
product to open its dedicated webpage.

4. Here you will find the following details about the

Product you chose:
© Full Sheet View

® Application Preview

© Available Textures
 Technical Detals

® Option to send an enquiry

5. You can find the same information about all
the products in the PDF by clicking on them.
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ECOLAM
DIGITAL

KTOP PORTAL

[ECOLAM s now avallableon multle digital

social mediapresence and product presentation.

social media




ECOLAM 0.8 MM

SELECT YOUR TEXTURE.

FULL SHEET PREVIEW 8 x 4 FEET
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tropigal leaves
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[sheen oako

Laminates to add
asliceof
Soothing
elegance toyour
designs vill add
sparkle to your
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superma((o

205x130 mm

290x195 mm
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btotchyo

205x130 mm

205x130 mm

Uk ha

Allurir rng

98x275 mm



timbric

205x130 mm

290x195 mm




mhnlsho

Desirable =

205x130 mm

205x130 mm




705

115x150 mm

130x205 mm



290x195 mm

290x195 mm
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s uede fini s h
734 SF

130x100 mm

738 SF

130x205 mm

130x205 mm

734 SF

130x100 mm

735 SF




130x205 mm

130x205 mm
130x100 mm




suede finish
Bl d

Rit;zy

150x115 mm

115x150 mm




150x115 mm
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45x45mm






ECO
technicalspecification um

Ganeraland i

propeRiEs SPECIFIED VALUES :
Retardant (FR)

 Standard, Post Forming,
Compact, Cabinet

350 Govtons Liners, Backars.

+ 2440 mm %1220 mm
o @xa).

ettt Thickness : 08mm
Notwora tan s Othor thickness

availablo on reauest).

Care and maintenance : Cleaning shouid be.
0575 (s

p— o not use detergent
containing abrasive

e—— Notwore s particlo or xcoss soda.
e o seenno ) ‘Woodstock ighlights : Uso of the best
prm— Notwere ans chemical raw materials
forbattor fleibity and

_, aurabity.

see e Melamine rosinand
Notwora tans Phenolc osin used.
[Es—— Monuectured using
Snaa s o best qualty Kiaft Paper.
e

fnish but

post forming laminates are avaiable on request.

The product when properly used and/ or any Alternation. This warranty shall be limited only to
the original buyer for a period of care, improper use and/or any alteration. It s recommended
that I o

extent of the cost of products only.

Woodstock Laminates are used for various
applications, without the possibilty of Control over.
the manufacturing of the finished products. The
company does not assume obligations or liabil
arising from the furnishing, sales, installation or
repairs, use or subsequent sale of any product, to
any person or entity.

v o5

+ Metallic design recommended for vertical se only.
Woodstock presents a number of Premium
designs, represented by P.
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Woodstock Laminates Ltd.
Offce:2/94, W.

Rogd. HS. Kirt Nagar, New Delhi - 10015,

Saiowala 5 K Stone, Nahan Road, R0, Moginand, Kala Amb - 173 030, D
Contact: 7360 01199, 97550 05599

E-mai: hello@woodstockcoin « Website : wwnewoodstockcoin
For Job Enquiry : E-mal: @woodstock.coin + ontact 097360 01199
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